PSD – Phoenix Signaling Devices
Flexible combination and easy installation of
signal towers
Take a look at the signal towers
from Phoenix Contact:
• Clear status message
• A wide range of signals
• Fast installation

Material
type
Order No. Order Designation Description
2700137 PSD-S AE SP1-3 100DB/2 Siren element, pulse tone, 24 V DC, self-regulating volume, max. 100 dB(A), black
2700139 PSD-S AE SC1-2 105DB Siren element, alternating, 24 V DC, max. 105 dB(A), black
2700136 PSD-S AE BM2-1 85DB Buzzer element, continuous tone/pulse tone, 24 V AC/DC, max. 85 dB(A), black
2700138 PSD-S AE SM8-5 100DB/1 Siren element, 8 tones, 24 V AC/DC, max. 100 dB(A), tones selectable by DIP switch, black
2700141 PSD-S AE SM7-4 100DB/3 Siren element, 7 tones, 24 V DC, max. 100 dB(A), tone selection over 3 signal lines, black
2700140 PSD-S AE V15/1 Voice output element, 24 V DC, up to 15 sound sequences, max. 60 minutes play time, black
2700096 PSD-S OE RD Permanent light element, 12-240 V AC/DC, red, without light bulb
2700097 PSD-S OE GN Permanent light element, 12-240 V AC/DC, green, without light bulb
2700098 PSD-S OE YE Permanent light element, 12-240 V AC/DC, yellow, without light bulb
2700099 PSD-S OE CL Permanent light element, 12-240 V AC/DC, clear, without light bulb
2700100 PSD-S OE BU Permanent light element, 12-240 V AC/DC, blue, without light bulb
2700101 PSD-S OE FL RD Flashing beacon element, 24 V DC, red, Xenon flash tube
2700102 PSD-S OE FL GN Flashing beacon element, 24 V DC, green, Xenon flash tube
2700103 PSD-S OE FL YE Flashing beacon element, 24 V DC, yellow, Xenon flash tube
2700105 PSD-S OE FL CL Flashing beacon element, 24 V DC, clear, Xenon flash tube
2700106 PSD-S OE FL BU Flashing beacon element, 24 V DC, blue, Xenon flash tube
2700107 PSD-S OE LED RD LED permanent light element, 24 V AC/DC, red
2700122 PSD-S OE LED YE LED permanent light element, 24 V AC/DC, yellow
2700119 PSD-S OE LED GN LED permanent light element, 24 V AC/DC, green
2700131 PSD-S OE LED BU LED permanent light element, 24 V AC/DC, blue
2700127 PSD-S OE LED CL LED permanent light element, 24 V AC/DC, clear
2700114 PSD-S OE LED BL RD LED blinking light element, 24 V AC/DC, red
2700123 PSD-S OE LED BL YE LED blinking light element, 24 V AC/DC, yellow
2700121 PSD-S OE LED BL GN LED blinking light element, 24 V AC/DC, green
2700132 PSD-S OE LED BL BU LED blinking light element, 24 V AC/DC, blue
2700128 PSD-S OE LED BL CL LED blinking light element, 24 V AC/DC, clear
2700115 PSD-S OE LED FL RD LED flashing beacon element, 24 V DC, red, double flash
2700124 PSD-S OE LED FL YE LED flashing beacon element, 24 V DC, yellow, double flash
2700134 PSD-S OE LED FL BU LED flashing beacon element, 24 V DC, blue , double flash
2700129 PSD-S OE LED FL CL LED flashing beacon element, 24 V DC, clear, double flash
2700118 PSD-S OE LED RFL RD LED random flashing beacon, 24 V DC, red
2700126 PSD-S OE LED RFL YE LED random flashing beacon, 24 V DC, yellow
2700135 PSD-S OE LED RFL BU LED random flashing beacon, 24 V DC, blue
2700130 PSD-S OE LED RFL CL LED random flashing beacon element, 24 V DC, clear
2700116 PSD-S OE LED RL RD LED rotating light element, 24 V AC/DC, red
2700125 PSD-S OE LED RL YE LED rotating light element, 24 V AC/DC, yellow